
Satara

VR124

MDR29

128

1110

1120

11
00

1105

114
5

1170

1175

1080

1070

1065
1060

1050
1045

1040

1030
1025

1180

995

1020

990

1015

118
5

985

1010

980

1190

1000

970

955

1200

1095

1180

1090

1185

190

190

197

243

195
247

189

188

194

246

196

196

193

244

245

191

304

231
234

213

223

201

242

198

202

214

2229

305

224

203

220

200

241
240

199

225

227

212

221

219

218

222

215 236

211

238

237
231

208
204206

217

226

216

205

210

233

207

301

209

232

230

304

Thoseghar

Chalkewadi

Sandavali

Palsavade

Chikhali

KhadegaonKelavali

73°51'0"E

73°51'0"E

73°50'30"E

73°50'30"E

73°50'0"E

73°50'0"E

73°49'30"E

73°49'30"E

17
°3

7'3
0"

N

17
°3

7'3
0"

N

17
°3

7'0
"N

17
°3

7'0
"N

17
°3

6'3
0"

N

17
°3

6'3
0"

N

17
°3

6'0
"N

17
°3

6'0
"N

17
°3

5'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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